FEDEFIAI.y

HOSPITALITY EQUIPMENT =

Description

Benchstar Single infrared quartz
element salamander griller toaster
and timer - QT-1

Quick Overview

* Low electrical cost

* Toast top & bottom at once

* Heats up in seconds, timer control

* Very low Electrical Cost

e Super Fast infrared rays provide fast even cooking
* 4 Heating elements; AC220-240V/50Hz

e 90mm from tray to top of opening

¢ 355mm wide opening

Benchstar Single infrared quartz element salamander griller toaster and timer - QT-1

Key Features

Low electrical cost

Toast top & bottom at once

Heats up in seconds, timer control

Very low Electrical Cost

Super Fast infrared rays provide fast even cooking
4 Heating elements; AC220-240V/50Hz

90mm from tray to top of opening

355mm wide opening
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1 Year Parts and Labour Warranty




Your Shipping Specifications

Connection Type
Knobs

Net Weight (Kg)
Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Height (mm)
Packing Width (mm)
Packing Depth (mm)
Packing Height (mm)
Power

Warranty

Electric

2 knobs

8

440

245

285

500

350

360

1.7kw, 10A

1 Year Return to Base
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