





# Benchstar Single infrared quartz element salamander griller toaster and timer - QT-1

#### **Quick Overview**

- Low electrical cost
- Toast top & bottom at once
- Heats up in seconds, timer control
- Very low Electrical Cost
- Super Fast infrared rays provide fast even cooking
- 4 Heating elements; AC220-240V/50Hz
- 90mm from tray to top of opening
- 355mm wide opening

### Description

Benchstar Single infrared quartz element salamander griller toaster and timer - QT-1

#### **Key Features**

- · Low electrical cost
- Toast top & bottom at once
- Heats up in seconds, timer control
- Very low Electrical Cost
- Super Fast infrared rays provide fast even cooking
- 4 Heating elements; AC220-240V/50Hz
- 90mm from tray to top of opening
- 355mm wide opening

1

1 Year Parts and Labour Warranty	

## Your Shipping Specifications

Connection Type	Electric
Knobs	2 knobs
Net Weight (Kg)	8
Width (mm)	440
Depth (mm)	245
Height (mm)	285
Packing Width (mm)	500
Packing Depth (mm)	350
Packing Height (mm)	360
Power	1.7kW, 10A
Warranty	1 Year Return to Base